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FESTA DEL NORDIC 2019
SkiCross

&tceh

LA RABASSA Resultats Oficials T
Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Any Federacié Club Temps
1 62 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ Jana 2007 RFEDI CENA 00:05:39.83
2 82 PUIG MAGRINYA Joana 2008 RFEDI C.E.BELLVER 00:05:50.03
3 88 RAFART Clara 2007 CENA 00:06:29.88
4 86 PONS CABALLOL Ona 2009 Catalana  PEC 00:06:37.62
5 81 MONTANER MANGAS Elna 2009 FAE CENA 00:06:48.25
6 89 PAGES Aurem 2009 NEC 00:07:09.40
7 77 LORENZO ALISEDA Lucia 2009 FCEH CENA 00:07:47.59
8 78 TORRES ACEBEDO Alexandra 2007 FCEH CAEI 00:08:13.38
9 85 CARRIO FLORES Gabriela 2009 FCEH CAEI 00:08:30.96
10 90 ESCABIAS Aléxia 2011 NEC 00:09:44.52
11 79 TORRES ACEBEDO Martina 2010 FCEH CAEI 00:09:46.97
12 87 SALA MUOZ Lucia 2008 FCEH CAEI 00:10:40.64
13 80 VELASCO LA FUENTE Marina 2007 FCEH CAEI 00:10:52.35
14 84 CARRIO FLORES Berta 2007 FCEH CAEI 00:11:14.14
15 76 BORDES FERNANDEZ Lara 2009 FCEH CAEI 00:11:52.54
Absents (1)
83 VINADE PAGES Aina 2007 FCEH PEC
1 56 CADENA |SERRA Bernat 2008 FCEH CENA 00:05:18.09
2 59 MIQUEL FOLCH Arnau 2007 FCEH CENA 00:05:23.85
3 51 LORENZO ALISEDA Oriol 2007 FCEH CENA 00:05:26.50
4 53 PUIG VALENZUELA Jofre 2008 FCEH C.E.BELLVER 00:05:46.36
5 52 GABARRO SARRI Guim 2007 FCEH C.E.BELLVER 00:05:51.65
6 72 PEREIRO Thomas 2008 NEC 00:06:00.69
7 61 ROCA Guiu 2008 FCEH CENA 00:06:01.36
8 63 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ Roger 2009 RFEDI CENA 00:06:10.38
9 65 VICENTE BARO Jan 2007 FCEH CEFUC 00:06:10.74
10 69 FRASES Dot 2007 NEC 00:06:12.08
11 64 SOLE BERNADET Enric 2009 FCEH CENA 00:06:28.84
12 50 CANELA RIBA Ricard 2007 FCEH CENA 00:06:39.92
13 54 VIGARA ARMENGOL Cesc 2008 FCEH CEFUC 00:06:51.65
14 58 GONZALEZ FUENTES Biel 2009 FCEH CAEI 00:07:01.22
15 73 MELSIO Bernat 2011 NEC 00:07:13.90
16 57 FERRER CERIDWEN Guim 2010 FAE PEC 00:07:28.93
17 68 RAFART Roc 2009 CENA 00:08:26.43
18 75 TORRA Pau 2012 NEC 00:09:38.23
19 60 PEREMIQUEL LANGARIKA Ander 2007 FCEH CAEI 00:09:46.90
20 74 GILFabia 2011 NEC 00:10:34.21
21 1 ANTUNEZ VENTURA Theo 2010 FCEH CAEI 00:11:09.10
22 55 BARRACHINA SANCHEZ Jan 2011 FCEH CAEI 00:12:07.03
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20

1 7
2 8
3 13
4 14

MOLINS Pau
PERRINEAUX Nil
POSTIGO Arnau

SELLES Martina
MONTANER MANGAS Ares
GUITART FORNELLS Berta
RUIZ GIRALT Nuria

FILLO PUJOL Ana Maria
BADIA Judith

RAFART Queralt

SANTOS SANJUAN Clara
PEREIRO Alexandra
PERISSE Naima

PORTA PRAT Joana

PERRINEAUX Noemie

COLELL PANTEBRE Marc
VICENTE BARO Marc
MORENO RAMOS Pablo
BALCELLS Biel

MORA Gerard

GRIOCHE Marc

MELSIO CRISTOFOL Valeri
RODRIGUEZ BALLBE Oriol

VILA ROSET Quim
CASALS TORRADEFLOT Miquel

MONTANER MANGAS Claustre
GAMISANS Queralt

DE LA HERA RIELO Eva
MIQUEL FOLCH Martina
PUEYO REPULLO Julia
MARTINEZ MARQUINA Joana
CANELA RIBA Ariadna
MELGOSA Gal-la

RODRIGUEZ BALLBE Mar

MARTINEZ MARQUINA Salut

SELLES Bernat
VILARO Roc
GRIOCHE Quim
PRODOPRIGODA Lluc

2007
2007
2008

2006 FCEH
2005 FCEH
2006 FCEH
2006 FCEH
2005 FCEH
2005

2005 FCEH
2006 FCEH
2005

2005

2005 FAE

2005

2005 FCEH
2005 FAE
2006 FCEH
2005 FCEH
2006

2005

2006 FCEH
2006 FCEH

2006 FCEH
2006 FCEH

2003 FCEH
2003 FCEH
2004 FCEH
2004 FCEH
2004 FCEH
2003 FCEH
2003 FCEH
2003

2004 FCEH

2003 FCEH

2003 FCEH
2004 FCEH
2003
2003

CENA
NEC
NEC

C.E.BELLVER
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
NEC
CENA
CAEI
NEC
NEC
PEC

NEC

CEFUC
CEFUC
CAEI
CEFUC
NEC
NEC
CEFUC
CAEI

C.E.BELLVER
PEC

CENA

CENA
C.E.BELLVER
CENA

ANEC

PEC

CENA

CAEI

PEC

C.E.BELLVER
C.E.BELLVER
NEC
NEC

00:04:37.81
00:04:53.06
00:05:04.30
00:05:09.86
00:05:22.86
00:05:46.35
00:05:49.52
00:06:18.86
00:06:20.13
00:06:27.32
00:07:06.89

00:04:30.48
00:04:36.03
00:04:42.71
00:04:48.61
00:05:11.75
00:05:46.86
00:07:59.17
00:09:39.79

00:09:38.10
00:09:54.06
00:09:59.12
00:10:11.37
00:10:24.59
00:11:18.26
00:12:07.08
00:12:23.70
00:13:20.63

00:08:19.76
00:08:28.39
00:08:49.20
00:09:13.14
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Absents (1)
4

LOPEZ SAGALES Xavi
RUIZ GIRALT Gil
MORLAES lker
BARNOLA GASCH lvan
PORTA PRAT Pere
ROMAGOSA Jordi
SOLE BERNADET Lluis

FILLO PUJOL Sara

SANCHEZ BRAVO Joan Carles
ALONSO Daniel

GALVEZ Nahum

2004 FCEH
2004 FCEH
2003 FAE
2004 FCEH
2003 FAE
2004
2004 FCEH

2001 FCEH

2002 FCEH
2002

2002

C.E.BELLVER
CENA

NEC
C.E.BELLVER
PEC

NEC

CENA

CENA

CENA
NEC

NEC

00:09:14.94
00:10:10.11
00:10:18.67
00:11:38.54
00:11:50.86
00:11:59.57
00:12:39.29

00:11:03.40

00:09:09.89
00:10:01.51



